Purchasing Card Payments July 2017 - September 2017

BODY |BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: | TRANSACTION: NET VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: | MERCHANT
NAME DATE APPROVAL DATE| AMOUNT LEVEL CATEGORY

CODE
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading undertakings 03/07/2017 10/07/2017 4.30 0.00|Sainsburys Loc 6147 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 03/07/2017 26/07/2017 9.99 2.00|Bookerecomm Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 03/07/2017 26/07/2017 213.86 30.56(Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire| 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 03/07/2017 26/07/2017 39.23 0.29|Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/07/2017 12/07/2017 91.85 0.00|Wm Morrison 068 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/07/2017 73.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/07/2017 27/07/2017 11.00 0.00|Cheshire East Crim Cnp Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/07/2017 27/07/2017 15.69 0.00|Dudley Met Cnl Atp Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 03/07/2017 30/08/2017 30.00 0.00|SlIst Hospitality Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5813
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 03/07/2017 30/08/2017 46.00 0.00|Hm Passport Office Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 03/07/2017 170.00 0.00|Combined Court Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/07/2017 07/07/2017 120.81 24.16 Www.Archerssleepcentre  |Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 03/07/2017 07/07/2017 200.00 0.00|Capital One Europe Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 6012
Shropshire| 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 03/07/2017 07/07/2017 6.67 1.33|Timpson Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 7251
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 03/07/2017 07/07/2017 1,085.00 0.00|E C Hollywell Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5712
Shropshire| 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 03/07/2017 07/07/2017 22.50 4.50|Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 03/07/2017 07/07/2017 11.67 2.33|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/07/2017 20.20 0.00|Utilita Energy Limited Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 4900
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/07/2017 20.20 0.00|Utilita Energy Limited Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 4900
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/07/2017 21/07/2017 325.83 65.17Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/07/2017 25/09/2017 40.32 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9402
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/07/2017 25/09/2017 56.00 0.00(Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 03/07/2017 14/07/2017 83.33 16.67|Facebk L4Acadaxh2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 03/07/2017 211.20 0.00|Hp Inc Uk Limited Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5045
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 03/07/2017 13/09/2017 29.25 0.00|Direct2Florist Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5992
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 04/07/2017 31/08/2017 48.50 1.67|Home Bargains Shrewsbu |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5251
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 04/07/2017 682.28 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/07/2017 07/07/2017 49.99 10.00|B&M Retail Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Public Health - Other 04/07/2017 49.27 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire| 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 04/07/2017 07/07/2017 154.16 30.83|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 04/07/2017 07/07/2017 15.75 3.15|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire| 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 04/07/2017 07/07/2017 433.17 86.63|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Older people (aged 65 or over) including older mentally ill 04/07/2017 07/07/2017 7.35 0.00|Shades Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5714
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2017 17/08/2017 769.17 153.83|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2017 17/08/2017 501.67 100.33|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2017 17/08/2017 362.50 72.50(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2017 17/08/2017 362.50 72.50(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/07/2017 17/08/2017 362.50 72.50(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Community Development 04/07/2017 21/07/2017 72.45 3.54|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 04/07/2017 21/08/2017 3,279.00 0.00(Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 04/07/2017 13/09/2017 105.70 0.00|Doubletree Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 3692
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 04/07/2017 13/09/2017 105.70 0.00(Doubletree Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 3692
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 04/07/2017 13/09/2017 105.70 0.00|Doubletree Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 3692
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 04/07/2017 13/09/2017 105.70 0.00(Doubletree Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 3692
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 04/07/2017 02/08/2017 57.80 0.00{London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 04/07/2017 02/08/2017 2.97 0.59(Home Bargains Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 04/07/2017 02/08/2017 4.75 0.95(Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 04/07/2017 02/08/2017 2.30 0.00(Broad Green Stn To Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/07/2017 5.49 0.00|Abbey Hardware Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/07/2017 27/07/2017 11.00 0.00(Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 05/07/2017 30/08/2017 50.00 0.00|Ncs Trust Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8641
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/07/2017 07/07/2017 345.08 69.02|Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 05/07/2017 01/08/2017 20.00 0.00|{One Stop 2823 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 05/07/2017 13.56 0.00(Wordery Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5942
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account 05/07/2017 03/08/2017 325.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 05/07/2017 17/08/2017 539.17 107.83|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 05/07/2017 13/09/2017 11.00 0.00|Webstaff/Atp Payments Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 05/07/2017 13/09/2017 15.00 0.00|Angus Council Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 05/07/2017 10/08/2017 92.00 0.00|Hampton Inn Hotels Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 3665
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 05/07/2017 02/08/2017 4.00 0.00(Secure Parking Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 06/07/2017 04/08/2017 120.00 24.00(Ennerdale Country Hous Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 06/07/2017 04/08/2017 29.17 5.83|Surveymonkey Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 06/07/2017 27/07/2017 87.95 0.00|Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 06/07/2017 26/09/2017 99.95 0.00(Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 06/07/2017 01/08/2017 4.17 0.83|Green Ginger Cards Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5943
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/07/2017 01/08/2017 3.00 0.00(Radbrook Pharmacy Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5912
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/07/2017 30.00 0.00|Sainsburys 0718 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Public Health - Other 06/07/2017 185.64 0.00(Trainline Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances GBRO003 4112
Shropshire| 00GG |Public Health - Other 06/07/2017 60.38 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG [Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 06/07/2017 28/07/2017 26.91 0.00(Aldi 77 778 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 06/07/2017 28/07/2017 27.93 0.00|B&M Retail Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2017 10.00 0.00(Timpson Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 7251
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2017 17/08/2017 740.00 148.00|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
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Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2017 17/08/2017 -767.50 -153.50|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2017 17/08/2017 -360.83 -72.17|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2017 17/08/2017 -360.83 -72.17|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/07/2017 17/08/2017 723.33 144.67|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 06/07/2017 18/09/2017 2.00 0.00|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8220
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 06/07/2017 18/09/2017 -2.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading undertakings 07/07/2017 21/08/2017 89.58 17.92|Carrier Bag Shop Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 07/07/2017 24/07/2017 9.26 0.81|Craven Centre Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 07/07/2017 160.00 32.00(Christmas Stockhol Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 8911
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/07/2017 12/07/2017 35.00 0.00|Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/07/2017 12/07/2017 162.27 0.00|Wm Morrison 068 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/07/2017 30/08/2017 259.99 0.00{Wayfair Stores Lim Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5965
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/07/2017 01/08/2017 122.35 12.50|Reviive Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire| 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 07/07/2017 28/07/2017 217.10 43.42|Breedon Aggregates Eng Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5039
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 10/07/2017 26/07/2017 13.47 2.69|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire| 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 10/07/2017 26/07/2017 255.07 30.42(Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 10/07/2017 26/07/2017 25.92 0.25|Aldi Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Recreation and sport 10/07/2017 21/07/2017 651.20 0.00|{Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/07/2017 27/07/2017 87.49 0.00|Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/07/2017 6.00 0.00(Timpson Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7251
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/07/2017 65.00 0.00|Pritchards Rental Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7512
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/07/2017 5.07 0.00(Bp Malthurst Meole Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Advisory 10/07/2017 27/07/2017 81.49 0.00|Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG [Public Health - Other 10/07/2017 61.00 0.00(Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/07/2017 31/08/2017 3.12 0.78|Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 10/07/2017 69.99 0.00|Ancestry.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 11/07/2017 07/09/2017 25.76 0.00|Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 11/07/2017 30/08/2017 -50.00 0.00|Ncs Trust Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8641
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 11/07/2017 26/09/2017 73.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 11/07/2017 26/09/2017 5.00 0.00(Gov.Uk/Dart-Charge Transport Related-Public Transport 4784
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/07/2017 17/08/2017 10.99 0.00|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/07/2017 17/08/2017 -43.20 -10.80|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/07/2017 17/08/2017 -43.20 -10.80|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/07/2017 222.66 44.49|Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Community Development 11/07/2017 21/07/2017 39.99 0.00|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/07/2017 26/09/2017 393.00 0.00(Dial-A-Mattress (Shrop Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/07/2017 26/09/2017 250.00 0.00|Graham Hill Floorings Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5713
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/07/2017 01/08/2017 108.33 21.67Halfords 0717 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5940
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 12/07/2017 255.00 51.00|Paypal Nas Uk Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 8398
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 12/07/2017 17/08/2017 15.92 0.00(B & Q 1069 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 12/07/2017 07/09/2017 97.89 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 12/07/2017 26/07/2017 164.30 0.00(Www.Redspottedhank Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 12/07/2017 02/08/2017 75.20 0.00{London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 13/07/2017 65.58 13.12{Meon Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 7399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 13/07/2017 07/08/2017 45.80 0.00|Tesco Stores 6280 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 13/07/2017 07/09/2017 4.23 0.00|Gledrid Sf Connect Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5541
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/07/2017 01/08/2017 23.50 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 13/07/2017 15.98 0.00(Lidl Uk Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 13/07/2017 30.00 0.00{Www.Drinkaware.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 7299
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Housing revenue account 13/07/2017 17/08/2017 15.07 3.01|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/07/2017 17/08/2017 9.97 0.00(B & Q 1069 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 13/07/2017 17/08/2017 614.17 122.83|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 13/07/2017 23/08/2017 60.00 0.00|Engage Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 8398
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 13/07/2017 29.97 5.99|1&1 Internet Limited Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 4816
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 13/07/2017 02/08/2017 37.60 0.00|Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/07/2017 31/08/2017 158.70 31.74|Absoluteproduct.Co Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5021
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/07/2017 31/08/2017 28.07 5.61|Www.Viking-Direct.Co.U Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5111
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 14/07/2017 07/09/2017 17.98 0.00{Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 14/07/2017 30/08/2017 130.00 0.00|Royal Malil Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/07/2017 01/08/2017 147.45 29.49(Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |Public Health - Other 14/07/2017 94.35 0.00|Trainline Supplies And Services-Services/Allowances GBRO003 4112
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/07/2017 17/08/2017 375.00 75.00(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/07/2017 17/08/2017 415.83 83.17|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 14/07/2017 17/08/2017 391.67 78.33|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/07/2017 31/08/2017 4.20 1.05|Tesco Stores (4464) Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/07/2017 09/08/2017 -0.94 0.00({Amz Yagexun Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 14/07/2017 13/09/2017 13.40 0.00|Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 14/07/2017 45.90 0.00|Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. 5969
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 14/07/2017 02/08/2017 4.75 0.95|Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 14/07/2017 02/08/2017 57.80 0.00(London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Advisory 17/07/2017 21/07/2017 8.00 0.00|Timpson Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7251
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/07/2017 49.17 9.83|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 17/07/2017 07/09/2017 7.77 0.00|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
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Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 17/07/2017 30/08/2017 133.32 26.67|Currys Online Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5732
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 17/07/2017 30/08/2017 46.00 0.00|Hm Passport Office Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 17/07/2017 01/08/2017 12.50 2.50|Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 17/07/2017 01/08/2017 6.90 0.00|Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 17/07/2017 289.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 17/07/2017 35.00 0.00|Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Public Health - Other 17/07/2017 10/08/2017 9.29 3.99|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |Public Health - Other 17/07/2017 10/08/2017 366.52 73.26|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account 17/07/2017 17/08/2017 21.48 3.50|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/07/2017 17/08/2017 18.50 0.00|Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/07/2017 17/08/2017 15.00 0.00|Meole Village Stores Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5499
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 17/07/2017 17/08/2017 37.31 0.00|Co-Operative Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 17/07/2017 25/09/2017 234.60 0.00|Ryans Wine Cellar Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5921
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 17/07/2017 02/08/2017 31.00 0.00|Royal Liverpool Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 17/07/2017 02/08/2017 44.80 0.00|London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 17/07/2017 02/08/2017 5.70 0.00{Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 18/07/2017 07/09/2017 10.71 0.00|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/07/2017 01/08/2017 10.00 0.00|Lul Ticket Machine Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/07/2017 01/08/2017 8.74 0.01|Marks & Spencer - Wate Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5499
Shropshire [ 00GG [Public Health - Other 18/07/2017 18.31 0.00(Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Public Health - Other 18/07/2017 54.37 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/07/2017 17/08/2017 164.17 32.83|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/07/2017 31/08/2017 10.08 2.52|Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5722
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 18/07/2017 31/08/2017 6.67 1.33|The Works Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 18/07/2017 4.98 1.00(T J Morris Ltd Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 19/07/2017 24/07/2017 34.10 0.00(The Post Office Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBR003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/07/2017 31/08/2017 78.34 6.66|Wpchrg.Com Wpchrg.Com ([Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4816
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/07/2017 01/08/2017 23.50 0.00(Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 19/07/2017 30/08/2017 388.99 0.00|Ao Retail Limited Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5722
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/07/2017 01/08/2017 6.98 0.00(Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/07/2017 01/08/2017 59.50 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/07/2017 01/08/2017 15.00 0.00(Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 19/07/2017 20/09/2017 39.62 0.00|Amazon Eu Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2017 17/08/2017 8.84 0.00(B & Q 1069 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2017 17/08/2017 15.00 0.00|Co-Operative Food Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2017 17/08/2017 30.00 0.00(Bp Malthurst Meole Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5541
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2017 17/08/2017 400.00 80.00(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2017 17/08/2017 412.50 82.50(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2017 17/08/2017 794.17 158.83|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/07/2017 17/08/2017 -414.17 -82.83|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/07/2017 17/08/2017 3.87 0.00{Amazon Uk Marketplace Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/07/2017 17/08/2017 7.69 0.00(Amazon Uk Marketplace Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/07/2017 17/08/2017 4.20 0.00{Amazon Uk Marketplace Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 19/07/2017 17/08/2017 112 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Community Development 19/07/2017 21/07/2017 34.40 0.00|Arriva Trains Wales Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 20/07/2017 10/08/2017 337.55 0.00|Paypal Internation Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8699
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 20/07/2017 10/08/2017 174.13 0.00|Csa.Cz Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 4511
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/07/2017 01/08/2017 28.33 5.67|Primark Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5651
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/07/2017 01/08/2017 14.99 0.00{Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/07/2017 01/08/2017 18.71 3.74|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 20/07/2017 04/09/2017 217.10 43.42(Breedon Aggregates Eng Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5039
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 20/07/2017 17/08/2017 15.00 0.00(Co-Op Group 108231 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 20/07/2017 17/08/2017 566.67 113.33|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/07/2017 17/08/2017 12.07 0.00(Amazon Uk Marketplace Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 20/07/2017 31/08/2017 68.78 13.76|Specialist Crafts Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5970
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 21/07/2017 04/08/2017 21.23 4.25|Www.Staples.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/07/2017 31/08/2017 26.83 5.37|Easily Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 7392
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 21/07/2017 11/08/2017 62.50 0.00|Mike & Sarahs Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5422
Shropshire| 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 21/07/2017 11/08/2017 42.31 0.59|Aldi 86 772 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 21/07/2017 30/08/2017 35.00 0.00(Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/07/2017 01/08/2017 6.65 0.70|Sainsburys Sacat 6147 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/07/2017 01/08/2017 7.27 0.00(Burgerking Battlefield Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5812
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2017 17/08/2017 14.99 0.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2017 17/08/2017 63.75 12.75|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/07/2017 17/08/2017 49.50 0.00|Asda 4233 Premises Related-Rents GBR003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/07/2017 25/09/2017 41.14 8.23|The Microfilm Shop Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR002 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/07/2017 17/08/2017 3.38 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/07/2017 31/08/2017 8.08 2.02|Watson And Thornton Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5970
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/07/2017 31/08/2017 7.92 1.97(Tesco Stores 4464 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [None SeRCOP - Capital 21/07/2017 11/08/2017 169.00 33.80|Seven Valley Stove Contingency/Other Capital-Capital - Plant, Equipt & Furn GBRO003 1711
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 21/07/2017 4.75 0.95|Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 21/07/2017 44.80 0.00(London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading undertakings 24/07/2017 21/08/2017 167.50 33.50|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
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Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 24/07/2017 11/08/2017 245.87 0.00|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 24/07/2017 11/08/2017 42.60 8.52|Www.Officestationery. Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5111
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 24/07/2017 11/08/2017 223.06 22.81(Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire| 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 24/07/2017 11/08/2017 25.05 0.31|Aldi 86 772 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/07/2017 15/09/2017 272.00 0.00|Park Hall Farms Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7999
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/07/2017 01/08/2017 5.40 0.00|{Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/07/2017 01/08/2017 2.90 0.00|Patisserie Valerie Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5812
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 24/07/2017 290.00 0.00|Full Potential Per Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 24/07/2017 17/08/2017 50.20 0.00|Victoria Garage Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5541
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 24/07/2017 75.20 0.00|London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 25/07/2017 04/08/2017 21.60 0.00|Www.Graffeg.Co.Uk Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 7333
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 25/07/2017 07/09/2017 61.22 0.00|Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 25/07/2017 07/09/2017 -1.25 0.00|Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/07/2017 15/09/2017 43.25 0.00|National Trust Mem Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/07/2017 15/09/2017 179.97 0.00|Currys Online Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5732
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/07/2017 6.00 0.00|Timpson Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7251
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/07/2017 01/08/2017 22.48 4.50|Aldi 39 778 S Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/07/2017 01/08/2017 26.99 0.00|Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBR003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/07/2017 01/08/2017 40.00 0.00|Wm Morrison Plc Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Public Health - Other 25/07/2017 14/08/2017 42.13 0.00(Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 25/07/2017 18/09/2017 1.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 25/07/2017 18/09/2017 1.01 0.00(Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 25/07/2017 18/09/2017 -1.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 25/07/2017 26/07/2017 17.20 0.00(Arriva Trains Wales Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading undertakings 26/07/2017 21/08/2017 273.61 53.33|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading undertakings 26/07/2017 21/08/2017 66.65 13.33|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/07/2017 31/08/2017 34.96 7.00|Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 26/07/2017 35.85 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 26/07/2017 11/08/2017 103.70 0.00|Wrights Pies (Sheltn) Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5199
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 26/07/2017 07/09/2017 42.97 0.00(Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/07/2017 15/09/2017 141.86 0.00|Tesco Store 3290 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/07/2017 27/07/2017 9.25 0.00|Gro Hm Passport Office Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 26/07/2017 340.00 0.00|Combined Court Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/07/2017 9.00 0.00(Halfords 0717 Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5940
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Advisory 26/07/2017 27/07/2017 91.49 0.00|Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 26/07/2017 65.00 0.00(Pritchards Rental Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7512
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 26/07/2017 26/09/2017 20.00 0.00|Cafe Milano Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5812
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2017 17/08/2017 10.00 0.00(Co-Op Group Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2017 17/08/2017 350.83 70.17|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 26/07/2017 17/08/2017 517.25 103.75|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/07/2017 09/08/2017 119.40 0.00|Www.Redspottedhank Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/07/2017 36.43 7.28|Paypal Spatecniltd Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5932
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 26/07/2017 -143.00 0.00( Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 27/07/12017 04/08/2017 15.03 3.01|Www.Viking-Direct.Co.U Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5111
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Advisory 27/07/2017 25/08/2017 15.91 0.00(Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/07/12017 01/08/2017 23.50 0.00(Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/07/2017 01/08/2017 201.75 27.75|Reviive Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 27/07/2017 15.32 0.00|Bp Malthurst Meole Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5541
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 27/07/2017 01/08/2017 16.71 3.34(Matalan Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5691
Shropshire [ 00GG [Public Health - Other 27/07/12017 48.14 0.00(Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 27/07/2017 04/09/2017 257.51 51.49|Gt Appliances Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5065
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/12017 17/08/2017 20.00 0.00(Premier Three Trees 33 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2017 17/08/2017 20.00 0.00|{Co-Op Group 108231 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2017 17/08/2017 391.67 78.33|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2017 17/08/2017 383.33 76.67|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2017 17/08/2017 272.60 54.40(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2017 17/08/2017 334.17 66.83|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2017 17/08/2017 621.67 124.33|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2017 17/08/2017 478.33 95.67|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2017 17/08/2017 548.33 109.67|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 27/07/2017 17/08/2017 677.50 135.50| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 27/07/2017 17/08/2017 120.16 0.00|Sp Literarygiving Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5691
Shropshire| 00GG |Highways and Transport Services - Transport Planing, Policy & Strategy 28/07/2017 170.65 34.13(Www.Purelypaper.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5065
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 28/07/2017 11/08/2017 342.16 0.00(Bookerecomm Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5811
Shropshire| 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 28/07/2017 11/08/2017 300.26 41.90|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/07/2017 15/09/2017 58.37 0.00(Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/07/2017 13.18 0.00|Wrexham Cbc Websta Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 28/07/2017 30/08/2017 75.00 15.00(Premier Inn Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 3811
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/07/2017 01/08/2017 350.00 0.00|Northern Point Develop Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 6513
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/07/2017 01/08/2017 350.00 0.00|Northern Point Develop Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 6513
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 28/07/2017 26/09/2017 45.00 0.00|The Quarry Swimmin Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 28/07/2017 26/09/2017 45.00 0.00|The Quarry Swimmin Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7999
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 28/07/2017 26/09/2017 24.99 0.00|H Samuel Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5944
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Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/07/2017 626.67 125.33|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/07/2017 17/08/2017 459.17 91.83(Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/07/2017 287.50 57.50(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/07/2017 20.00 0.00|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/07/2017 17/08/2017 313.33 62.67|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/07/2017 17/08/2017 267.60 51.40(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/07/2017 17/08/2017 416.67 83.33|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/07/2017 17/08/2017 253.33 50.67|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 28/07/2017 31/08/2017 7.50 1.50({The Works Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 28/07/2017 31/08/2017 5.83 1.17|{The Works Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 28/07/2017 17/08/2017 4.16 0.83|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 31/07/2017 10/08/2017 45.00 0.00|Eb Gwct Amp Natural E Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 31/07/2017 10/08/2017 45.00 0.00|Eb Gwct Amp Natural E Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/07/2017 15.69 0.00|Dudley Mbc Intern Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 31/07/2017 30/08/2017 60.00 0.00|Arriva Passenger S Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7538
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 31/07/2017 30/08/2017 -75.00 0.00|Arriva Passenger S Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7538
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 31/07/2017 30/08/2017 22.00 0.00|Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 31/07/2017 30/08/2017 75.00 0.00|Arriva Passenger S Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 7538
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 31/07/2017 76.10 0.00|Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Housing revenue account 31/07/2017 17/08/2017 44.99 0.00({Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account 31/07/2017 17/08/2017 174.24 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5999
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 31/07/2017 17/08/2017 99.00 0.00({Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 01/08/2017 11/08/2017 45.79 0.00|Aldi 86 772 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 01/08/2017 11/08/2017 45.79 0.00|Aldi 86 772 Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Public Health - Other 01/08/2017 10/08/2017 51.43 10.28|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG [Public Health - Other 01/08/2017 42.13 0.00(Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Adult Social Care - Adults aged under 65 with learning disabilities 01/08/2017 04/09/2017 36.54 7.31|Griffiths Hire Shops L Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 7394
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 01/08/2017 29/08/2017 148.00 0.00(Etrop Grange Hotel Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 7011
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/08/2017 17/08/2017 62.00 0.00|Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/08/2017 16/08/2017 47.62 0.00(Guardian News And Medi  |Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5192
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/08/2017 09/08/2017 111.04 22.21|Facebk U6Aladnxh2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 01/08/2017 10/08/2017 1,500.00 0.00(Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 01/08/2017 10/08/2017 1,284.00 0.00|Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 02/08/2017 11/08/2017 10.12 0.00|Aldi 86 772 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 02/08/2017 11/08/2017 10.12 0.00|Aldi 86 772 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/08/2017 15/09/2017 87.36 0.00(Tesco Store 3290 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/08/2017 15/09/2017 47.93 0.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 02/08/2017 13/09/2017 3.79 0.76|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 02/08/2017 49.17 9.83|Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Public Health - Other 02/08/2017 07/09/2017 20.52 4.21(Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG |Public Health - Other 02/08/2017 73.00 0.00|Premier Inn44023785 Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 5812
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 02/08/2017 17/08/2017 125.00 25.00(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/08/2017 12/09/2017 157.02 31.40|Www.Tobar.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5945
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 02/08/2017 36.00 0.00(Cj Millar Limited Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5812
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 02/08/2017 4.75 0.95(Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 02/08/2017 77.40 0.00(London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Public Health - Other 03/08/2017 50.00 0.00|Paypal Ukrecoveryw Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8398
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 03/08/2017 17/08/2017 20.00 0.00(Co-Op Group 108231 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 03/08/2017 17/08/2017 10.00 0.00|{Co-Op Group 108231 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 03/08/2017 07/09/2017 177.92 0.00(Swipedon Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5734
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 03/08/2017 13/09/2017 46.25 0.00{Gro Hm Passport Office Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 04/08/2017 10/08/2017 385.00 0.00(Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 04/08/2017 04/10/2017 89.89 0.00|Allpay Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8398
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/08/2017 177.50 35.50|Reviive Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/08/2017 17/08/2017 355.00 71.00(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/08/2017 400.00 80.00(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/08/2017 17/08/2017 408.33 81.67|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/08/2017 30.81 6.16|Maplin Shrewsbury Syl Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 4812
Shropshire| 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 07/08/2017 11/08/2017 201.98 28.52(Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 07/08/2017 11/08/2017 117.62 0.00|Alveley Food Store Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/08/2017 13/09/2017 87.30 0.00|Akinika(Formerly Igor) Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 7277
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/08/2017 13/09/2017 3.50 0.70(Greenland Garden C Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5261
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/08/2017 17/08/2017 -61.60 -15.40|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG [Environment & Regulatory - Regulatory Services 07/08/2017 205.12 0.00(Trainline Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/08/2017 23/08/2017 28.48 0.00|Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 07/08/2017 23/08/2017 26.44 0.00({Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 07/08/2017 07/09/2017 20.99 0.00|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 07/08/2017 07/09/2017 3.90 0.00(Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 08/08/2017 12/09/2017 61.00 0.00|John Muir Trust-Dom Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 08/08/2017 12/09/2017 47.89 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 08/08/2017 12/09/2017 29.17 5.83|Surveymonkey.Com Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions 5968
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 08/08/2017 12/09/2017 45.00 0.00|Eb Gwct Amp Natural E Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 7399
Shropshire| 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 08/08/2017 12/09/2017 47.89 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
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Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 08/08/2017 31/08/2017 51.35 10.27|Ourweighltd Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5085
Shropshire| 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 08/08/2017 11/08/2017 9.75 0.00|Sainsburys Sacat 2201 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 08/08/2017 11/08/2017 30.67 0.00|Aldi 86 772 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 08/08/2017 09/08/2017 151.18 28.72|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 08/08/2017 07/09/2017 47.16 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 08/08/2017 13/09/2017 159.63 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 08/08/2017 23.50 0.00|Asda George Com Leeds |Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 09/08/2017 12/09/2017 25.70 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 09/08/2017 12/09/2017 5.00 0.00|Shropshire Wildlife Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5734
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 09/08/2017 170.00 0.00|Combined Court Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 09/08/2017 340.00 0.00|Combined Court Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 09/08/2017 13/09/2017 3.38 0.68|Mcdonalds Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 5814
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Advisory 09/08/2017 04/10/2017 9.25 0.00|Gro Hm Passport Office Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 09/08/2017 29/09/2017 11.25 0.00|B & Q 1069 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 09/08/2017 25/09/2017 31.20 0.00|The Post Office Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 09/08/2017 233.62 46.72|Www.Staples.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5943
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/08/2017 24/08/2017 47.20 0.00|Www.Knowsley.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7991
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/08/2017 5.04 1.01(Poundworld Retail Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 10/08/2017 27.54 5.51|Asda Store 4351 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Advisory 10/08/2017 04/10/2017 10.80 0.00|Liverpool City Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 10/08/2017 73.00 0.00(Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account 10/08/2017 17.98 0.00|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2017 29/09/2017 30.20 0.00(Victoria Garage Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5541
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2017 -84.66 -17.34|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 10/08/2017 285.83 57.17|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 10/08/2017 408.27 81.65(Www.Preservationequipm |Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 4225
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 10/08/2017 222.48 0.00|The Manchester Law Soc  |Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 7399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/08/2017 13/09/2017 50.00 0.00|Tesco Stores 5332 Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/08/2017 13/09/2017 29.17 5.83|Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 11/08/2017 2.50 0.00|Cp Plus Shrewsbury Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 11/08/2017 2.50 0.00(Cp Plus Shrewsbury Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 11/08/2017 13/09/2017 29.17 5.83|Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/08/2017 269.00 0.00|Tesco Direct Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 11/08/2017 6.00 0.00|Cj Millar Limited Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5812
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 14/08/2017 31/08/2017 235.29 37.56|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 14/08/2017 31/08/2017 30.79 0.18|Aldi 86 772 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/08/2017 13/09/2017 3.89 0.76|Ludlow Food Centre Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5499
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 14/08/2017 289.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Housing revenue account 14/08/2017 13.94 0.00(Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/08/2017 24/08/2017 40.00 0.00| The Shropshire Cobbler Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 7251
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/08/2017 17/08/2017 366.66 73.34|Hss Hire Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 7394
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 14/08/2017 44.80 0.00{London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 15/08/2017 31/08/2017 -7.69 -1.54(Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Public Health - Other 15/08/2017 07/09/2017 18.63 3.72|Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Public Health - Other 15/08/2017 97.61 0.00(Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/08/2017 29/09/2017 20.00 0.00|{Co-Op Group 108231 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/08/2017 29/09/2017 10.00 0.00|Co-Operative Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 15/08/2017 211.67 42.33|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 15/08/2017 25/09/2017 53.76 0.00(The Post Office Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9402
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 15/08/2017 18/09/2017 -1.00 0.00{Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 15/08/2017 18/09/2017 -1.00 0.00(Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 15/08/2017 18/09/2017 -1.00 0.00{Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 15/08/2017 18/09/2017 1.00 0.00(Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 15/08/2017 18/09/2017 1.00 0.00{Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 15/08/2017 18/09/2017 1.00 0.00(Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8220
Shropshire| 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Building Control 16/08/2017 41.00 0.00|Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 16/08/2017 13/09/2017 29.16 5.83|Currys S/S Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5722
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2017 35.00 0.00|Tesco Direct Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5999
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2017 29/09/2017 49.75 9.95|Locsafe Security Syste Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 7393
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2017 29/09/2017 20.00 0.00|One Stop 2851 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2017 29/09/2017 20.00 0.00|Co-Operative Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2017 294.17 58.83|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 16/08/2017 437.50 87.50(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/08/2017 25/09/2017 4.40 0.00|Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/08/2017 17/08/2017 117.20 0.00|Www.Redspottedhank Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 16/08/2017 17/08/2017 -268.98 -53.80|Hss Hire Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 7394
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 16/08/2017 57.80 0.00(London Midland Sel Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading undertakings 17/08/2017 25/09/2017 129.54 25.91(Cateringequipment Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 17/08/2017 708.33 141.67|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/08/2017 379.17 75.83|Premier Inn 44536485 Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 5812
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 18/08/2017 45.42 9.08|Premier Inn 44536485 Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 21/08/2017 31/08/2017 171.95 34.39(Www.Gpsigns.Co.Uk Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 1799
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Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 21/08/2017 31/08/2017 325.96 45.55|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5811
Shropshire| 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 21/08/2017 31/08/2017 1.38 0.00|Aldi 86 772 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 21/08/2017 31/08/2017 16.47 3.29|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire| 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 21/08/2017 31/08/2017 371.51 0.00|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 21/08/2017 31/08/2017 39.02 0.24|Aldi 86 772 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/08/2017 13/09/2017 6.67 1.33(Primark 488 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 21/08/2017 13/09/2017 32.00 6.25|Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Advisory 21/08/2017 04/10/2017 28.49 0.00|Sally's Flowers Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5992
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 21/08/2017 29/08/2017 150.65 0.00|Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 21/08/2017 29/08/2017 35.40 0.00|Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 21/08/2017 29/08/2017 168.75 33.75|Travelodge Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 21/08/2017 29/08/2017 386.05 77.20(Travelodge Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/08/2017 -210.34 -41.66|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 21/08/2017 273.33 54.67 (Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/08/2017 25/09/2017 7.49 1.50(Tfm Farm & Country Sup Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5399
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 21/08/2017 44.80 0.00|London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 21/08/2017 4.75 0.95|Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire| 00GG |Public Health - Other 22/08/2017 82.72 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/08/2017 339.17 67.83|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/08/2017 491.67 98.33|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/08/2017 452.50 90.50(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 22/08/2017 401.67 80.33|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 22/08/2017 9.12 1.82(Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 22/08/2017 13/09/2017 101.49 0.00(Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/08/2017 13/09/2017 21.00 0.00|Harlescott Convenience Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 23/08/2017 13/09/2017 4.58 0.92|Moor Farm Tea Room Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Advisory 23/08/2017 04/10/2017 -10.80 0.00|Liverpool City Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 23/08/2017 20/09/2017 13.78 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/08/2017 29/09/2017 20.00 0.00|Co-Op Group 108231 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Homelessness 23/08/2017 114.00 0.00(Television Aerial Comp Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 7299
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/08/2017 29/09/2017 10.00 0.00|Co-Op Group 108231 Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/08/2017 52.50 10.50|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 23/08/2017 -449.03 -91.97|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 24/08/2017 31/08/2017 30.67 0.00|Aldi 86 772 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/08/2017 13/09/2017 147.00 0.00|Tv Licensing Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 7392
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 24/08/2017 13/09/2017 120.00 0.00(Walford And North Shro Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Advisory 24/08/2017 04/10/2017 11.00 0.00|Www.Torbay.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 25/08/2017 12/09/2017 210.00 0.00|Enviroment Agency Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 25/08/2017 12/09/2017 210.00 0.00|Enviroment Agency Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 25/08/2017 31/08/2017 -30.67 0.00|Aldi 86 772 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 25/08/2017 04/10/2017 260.00 0.00|Hotel On Booking.Com Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7011
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/08/2017 65.00 0.00(Pritchards Rental Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7512
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/08/2017 13/09/2017 37.49 7.50(Maplin Shrewsbury Syl Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 4812
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Advisory 25/08/2017 13/09/2017 41.67 8.33|Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Public Health - Other 25/08/2017 123.32 0.00(Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 25/08/2017 29/08/2017 40.40 8.08|Www.Printedpaperproduc  [Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5943
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 28/08/2017 12/09/2017 37.07 7.41|Www.Staples.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 5943
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 28/08/2017 3.74 0.00|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 28/08/2017 72.57 0.00{Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 28/08/2017 91.66 18.33(Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 28/08/2017 31/08/2017 360.58 29.10|Bookerecomm Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 28/08/2017 31/08/2017 183.93 15.84(Booker Limited Telford Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 28/08/2017 31/08/2017 38.43 7.69|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 28/08/2017 31/08/2017 389.68 0.00|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/08/2017 13/09/2017 29.58 1.07|Sainsburys Loc 6147 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Advisory 28/08/2017 04/10/2017 11.00 0.00(Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Advisory 28/08/2017 04/10/2017 -9.25 0.00|Gro Hm Passport Office Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Advisory 28/08/2017 04/10/2017 179.99 0.00(Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/08/2017 29/09/2017 20.20 0.00|Victoria Garage Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5541
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/08/2017 147.00 0.00|Tvlicensing.Co.Uk Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 7392
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 28/08/2017 330.42 66.08(Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 28/08/2017 12/09/2017 14.02 2.80|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire| 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 29/08/2017 18/09/2017 -5.49 -1.10|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 29/08/2017 12/09/2017 8.71 1.73|Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5969
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 30/08/2017 05/09/2017 3.33 0.66|Co-Op Group Food Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBR003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 30/08/2017 29/09/2017 15.00 0.00|Co-Operative Food Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 30/08/2017 29/09/2017 10.00 0.00|Efes Convenience Store Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5499
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 31/08/2017 12/09/2017 35.80 0.00(The Post Office Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 31/08/2017 13/09/2017 15.00 0.00|Ukdeedpollo Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 8111
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Advisory 31/08/2017 04/10/2017 33.90 0.00|Www.Coram.Org.Uk Supplies And Services-Schools Equipt. & Materials GBRO003 8398
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 31/08/2017 20/09/2017 19.60 0.00|Amazon.Co.Uk Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 31/08/2017 14/09/2017 2.84 0.00(Post Office Counter Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing GBRO003 9402
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 31/08/2017 57.50 11.50|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
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Purchasing Card Payments July 2017 - September 2017

BODY |BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: | TRANSACTION: NET VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: | MERCHANT
NAME DATE APPROVAL DATE| AMOUNT LEVEL CATEGORY

CODE
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 31/08/2017 375.00 75.00(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 31/08/2017 375.00 75.00(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 31/08/2017 -54.34 -9.66|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Waste Collection/Waste Disposal 31/08/2017 80.68 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 31/08/2017 01/09/2017 723.00 0.00|Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 31/08/2017 01/09/2017 1,500.00 0.00|Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/08/2017 35.00 0.00|Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/08/2017 35.00 0.00|Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/08/2017 35.00 0.00|Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/08/2017 35.00 0.00|Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/08/2017 35.00 0.00|Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/08/2017 35.00 0.00|Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/08/2017 35.00 0.00|Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/08/2017 35.00 0.00|Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/08/2017 35.00 0.00|Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/08/2017 35.00 0.00|Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/08/2017 35.00 0.00|Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/08/2017 35.00 0.00|Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBR003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/08/2017 35.00 0.00|Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/08/2017 35.00 0.00|Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/08/2017 35.00 0.00|Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/08/2017 35.00 0.00|Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 31/08/2017 35.00 0.00|Www.lco.Gov.Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 01/09/2017 30.00 0.00|Locsafe Security Syste Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 7393
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/09/2017 13/09/2017 250.00 0.00|Northern Point Develop Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 6513
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/09/2017 13/09/2017 183.33 0.00(Northern Point Develop Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 6513
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/09/2017 13/09/2017 6.30 0.00|Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/09/2017 13/09/2017 42.73 9.00|Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/09/2017 13/09/2017 17.20 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/09/2017 13/09/2017 140.00 0.00|Aberystwyth University Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 01/09/2017 13/09/2017 15.00 0.00|Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 01/09/2017 20/09/2017 39.20 0.00|Amazon Eu Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5969
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 01/09/2017 20/09/2017 26.20 0.00|Amazon Uk Marketplace Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5942
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 01/09/2017 29/09/2017 270.83 54.17(Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/09/2017 29/09/2017 40.20 0.00|Victoria Garage Premises Related-Energy Costs GBRO003 5541
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/09/2017 135.00 27.00(Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 01/09/2017 489.17 97.83(Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 01/09/2017 13/09/2017 13.95 2.80|Facebk Urk4Td6Xh2 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 7311
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 01/09/2017 18/09/2017 19.99 0.00{Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 01/09/2017 18/09/2017 17.20 0.00(Arriva Trains Wales Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 04/09/2017 18/09/2017 133.57 26.71|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 04/09/2017 18/09/2017 160.28 0.00(Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/09/2017 500.00 0.00|University Of London Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7299
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/09/2017 25.00 0.00(University Of London Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7299
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 04/09/2017 13/09/2017 8.32 1.67|Ryman Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5943
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 04/09/2017 20/09/2017 39.92 0.00(Blackwell S Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses GBRO003 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/09/2017 348.75 69.75|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/09/2017 560.00 112.00|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 04/09/2017 316.23 64.77|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire [ 00GG [Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 04/09/2017 25/09/2017 156.40 0.00(Ryans Wine Cellar Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5921
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 05/09/2017 13/09/2017 18.68 0.37|Sainsburys Loc 6147 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Housing revenue account 05/09/2017 03/10/2017 325.00 0.00(Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account 05/09/2017 03/10/2017 325.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 05/09/2017 179.98 0.00{Amazon.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Communications & Computing 5942
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 06/09/2017 07/09/2017 52.50 0.00|Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Children's Centres 06/09/2017 07/09/2017 0.07 0.00(Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/09/2017 15/09/2017 76.09 0.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 06/09/2017 13/09/2017 54.16 10.83|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/09/2017 13/09/2017 6.30 0.00|Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/09/2017 13/09/2017 14.16 2.83|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/09/2017 13/09/2017 500.00 0.00|Ak News Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 06/09/2017 13/09/2017 136.00 0.00(Ak News Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 06/09/2017 91.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account 06/09/2017 29/09/2017 151.79 0.00|Rubikscom Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5945
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/09/2017 387.50 77.50(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/09/2017 404.17 80.83|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/09/2017 810.83 162.17|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 06/09/2017 794.17 158.83|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |None SeRCOP - Capital 06/09/2017 18/09/2017 44.87 8.98| Www.Abentleycushions.C  |[Contingency/Other Capital-Capital - Plant, Equipt & Furn GBRO003 5714
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 06/09/2017 18/09/2017 50.00 0.00(Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8220
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading undertakings 07/09/2017 20/09/2017 177.64 35.53|Central Source Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 2741
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/09/2017 15/09/2017 22.73 0.00(B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/09/2017 28/09/2017 23.50 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5411
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Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Other 07/09/2017 13/09/2017 12.50 2.50|Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/09/2017 13/09/2017 182.50 36.50(Dial-A-Mattress (Shrop Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 07/09/2017 13/09/2017 29.29 1.41|Co-Operative Food Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Advisory 07/09/2017 04/10/2017 11.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire| 00GG |Public Health - Other 07/09/2017 48.14 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire| 00GG |Public Health - Other 07/09/2017 42.13 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Adult and community learning 07/09/2017 37.84 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/09/2017 29/09/2017 547.50 109.50|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/09/2017 29/09/2017 560.00 112.00|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/09/2017 29/09/2017 548.33 109.67|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/09/2017 29/09/2017 560.00 112.00|Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/09/2017 29/09/2017 182.50 36.50(Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBR003 3811
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 07/09/2017 29/09/2017 182.50 36.50(Premier Inn Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3811
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 07/09/2017 148.00 29.60(Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 07/09/2017 9.54 1.91(Amazon Eu Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5969
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 07/09/2017 18/09/2017 -50.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 07/09/2017 147.00 0.00|Queens Hotel Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7011
Shropshire| 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 08/09/2017 18/09/2017 13.77 0.00|Aldi 86 772 Supplies And Services-Catering GBR003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/09/2017 13/09/2017 124.99 25.00(Game Retail Ltd Telfor Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5945
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/09/2017 13/09/2017 32.92 6.58|Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/09/2017 13/09/2017 129.99 0.00|Paypal Durestbedsl Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5719
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/09/2017 13/09/2017 462.93 0.00|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 08/09/2017 13/09/2017 223.92 0.00(Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 08/09/2017 20/09/2017 259.99 0.00|Amazon Uk Marketplace Employees-Indirect Employee Expenses 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 08/09/2017 18/09/2017 50.00 0.00(Www.Shropshire-C.Gov. Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8220
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 11/09/2017 18/09/2017 138.05 15.40|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/09/2017 15/09/2017 90.37 0.00(Tesco Store 3290 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/09/2017 13/09/2017 48.42 9.69|The Range Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5311
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 11/09/2017 13/09/2017 115.83 21.67|Reviive Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/09/2017 29/09/2017 312.50 62.50(Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/09/2017 29/09/2017 359.17 71.83|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/09/2017 29/09/2017 363.33 72.67|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 11/09/2017 29/09/2017 116.67 23.33|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 11/09/2017 18/09/2017 -50.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 11/09/2017 39.80 0.00(London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 11/09/2017 4.75 0.95|Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Advisory 12/09/2017 136.26 0.00(Asda Home Shopping Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 12/09/2017 106.65 21.33|Www.Preservationequipm [Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 4225
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/09/2017 13/09/2017 291 0.58(Charlies Stores Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5311
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/09/2017 13/09/2017 26.99 0.00( Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG |[Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 12/09/2017 13/09/2017 17.20 0.00(Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Advisory 12/09/2017 04/10/2017 31.00 0.00|Herefordshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Advisory 12/09/2017 04/10/2017 22.00 0.00(Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG |Public Health - Other 12/09/2017 13.01 0.00(Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG [Public Health - Other 12/09/2017 42.13 0.00(Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/09/2017 29/09/2017 -115.00 -23.00| Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 12/09/2017 29/09/2017 -357.50 -71.50|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire [ 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 12/09/2017 152.75 0.00(Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/09/2017 28/09/2017 75.00 15.00(Pritchards Rental Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 7512
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/09/2017 28/09/2017 7.50 1.50|Sainsburys Sacat 2302 Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 13/09/2017 28/09/2017 26.46 0.60(Lidl Uk Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 13/09/2017 91.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Housing revenue account 13/09/2017 03/10/2017 325.00 0.00(Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Waste Collection/Waste Disposal 13/09/2017 19.63 0.00(Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 13/09/2017 37.60 0.00(London Midland Tic Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 14/09/2017 16.60 0.00|Stokes Of Shrewsbury Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5065
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/09/2017 28/09/2017 428.75 0.00|Venmore Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 6513
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/09/2017 28/09/2017 41.69 8.34|Bp Malthurst Meole Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5541
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 14/09/2017 28/09/2017 2.32 0.46(Tesco Stores 2770 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 15/09/2017 179.32 0.00|Trainline Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 15/09/2017 11.24 0.00|Paypal Proud Trust Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8398
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 15/09/2017 264.00 0.00|Participation Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 8398
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Open spaces 18/09/2017 38.40 7.68|T G Builders Merchants Premises Related-Repair & Maint. General GBRO003 5211
Shropshire| 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 18/09/2017 177.47 16.94|Bookerecomm Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5811
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 18/09/2017 04/10/2017 89.98 0.00(Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 18/09/2017 04/10/2017 51.42 0.00|Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/09/2017 28/09/2017 1.50 0.00(S & K Car Park Managem | Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/09/2017 28/09/2017 346.68 0.00|lccommodate Ltd Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8999
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 18/09/2017 28/09/2017 64.95 12.99|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Advisory 18/09/2017 04/10/2017 11.00 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 8220
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Housing strategy, advice & enabling 18/09/2017 29/09/2017 270.83 54.17(Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials 5942
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 18/09/2017 59.50 0.00|London Midland Sel Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 18/09/2017 4.75 0.95|Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
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BODY |BODY REF DEPARTMENT TRANSACTION: | TRANSACTION: NET VAT VENDOR ITEM: DESCRIPTION TRANSACTION: | MERCHANT
NAME DATE APPROVAL DATE| AMOUNT LEVEL CATEGORY

CODE
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 19/09/2017 28/09/2017 12.22 2.44|Home Bargains Shrewsbu [Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5251
Shropshire| 00GG |Housing Services - Homelessness 19/09/2017 29/09/2017 120.83 24.17|Travelodge Premises Related-Rents GBRO003 3615
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 19/09/2017 27/09/2017 205.50 0.00|Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 19/09/2017 112.80 0.00|Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/09/2017 28/09/2017 11.30 0.00|Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/09/2017 28/09/2017 41.20 0.00|Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/09/2017 9.38 1.88|Aldi 77 778 S Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/09/2017 10.65 2.14|Table Table41029185 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/09/2017 28/09/2017 6.30 0.00|Arriva Trains Wale Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 20/09/2017 28/09/2017 22.49 2.50|Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards 20/09/2017 91.00 0.00|Travel Time And News Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 20/09/2017 39.80 0.00{West Coast Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBR003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Housing Services - Housing revenue account 21/09/2017 03/10/2017 325.00 0.00|Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Culture and heritage 21/09/2017 28/09/2017 6.00 0.00|Tesco Stores 2856 Income-Other Grants & Reimbursements GBRO003 5411
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 21/09/2017 59.50 0.00|London Midland Sel Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Commissioning and Social Work 22/09/2017 04/10/2017 27.96 0.00|Argos Retail Group Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/09/2017 2.50 0.00|Cp Plus Shrewsbury Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 22/09/2017 28/09/2017 210.00 42.00|{Www.Argos.Co.Uk Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBR003 5310
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Registration of births, deaths and marriages 22/09/2017 77.07 0.00|Amazon Uk Marketplace Supplies And Services-Printing & Stationery 5942
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/09/2017 267.50 53.50|Reviive Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/09/2017 4.77 0.83|Subway Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5812
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/09/2017 25.00 5.00|Wilko Retail Limit Third Party Payments-Other Committees/Establishmts GBRO003 5722
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/09/2017 191.87 38.38|Asda 4233 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/09/2017 20.00 0.00(W M Morrisons Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 25/09/2017 6.67 1.33|Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5722
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Advisory 25/09/2017 04/10/2017 90.00 0.00|Hm Passport Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Environmental initiatives 26/09/2017 11.21 2.24|Screwfix Direct Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5211
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 26/09/2017 12.49 2.50|Tesco Stores 5332 Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Local Council Tax Collection 26/09/2017 2,802.00 0.00|Hmcourts-Service.G Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9222
Shropshire| 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 26/09/2017 27/09/2017 26.85 0.00|Tfl Visitor Shop Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 5965
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 26/09/2017 27/09/2017 182.00 0.00|Virgin Trains Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 26/09/2017 27/09/2017 323.33 64.67|Premier Inn 44536670 Supplies And Services-Travel Expenses Etc. GBR003 5812
Shropshire | 00GG |Central Services - Trading Services 26/09/2017 4.75 0.95|Indigo Park Soluti Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 7523
Shropshire [ 00GG [Central Services - Trading Services 26/09/2017 59.50 0.00(London Midland Sel Transport Related-Public Transport GBRO003 4112
Shropshire | 00GG |Cultural, Environmental, Regulatory and Planning Services - Trading undertakings 27/09/2017 26.72 0.12|Aldi 86 772 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/09/2017 74.80 0.00(Tesco Store 3290 Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5411
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/09/2017 7.16 0.00|B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Equipt., Furn. & Materials GBRO003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/09/2017 19.05 0.00(B&M Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Catering GBRO003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/09/2017 29.17 5.83[Next Retail Ltd Supplies And Services-Clothing Uniform & Laundry GBRO003 5651
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/09/2017 144.12 28.82|Argos Ltd Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/09/2017 136.22 27.24|B&M Retail Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5310
Shropshire| 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 27/09/2017 306.66 0.00|Shropshire Council Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 8220
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/09/2017 47.99 9.60(Home Bargains Oswestry  [Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5251
Shropshire [ 00GG ([Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/09/2017 63.65 12.73|Sainsburys 0551 Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5411
Shropshire [ 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/09/2017 32.54 6.51|Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5722
Shropshire [ 00GG [Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 28/09/2017 176.67 18.33|Reviive Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5712
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Advisory 28/09/2017 04/10/2017 12.00 0.00(Staffordshire County C Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire [ 00GG [Housing Services - Housing revenue account 28/09/2017 03/10/2017 325.00 0.00(Possessionclaim.Go Supplies And Services-Miscellaneous Expenses GBRO003 9399
Shropshire | 00GG |Children's and Education Services - Social Care and Safeguards Looked After Children 29/09/2017 25.87 5.18|Wilko Retail Limit Supplies And Services-Grants & Subscriptions GBRO003 5722
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